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10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Position

District Manager

Manager
Superintendent
Foreman

Office Manager

Assistant Superintendent

District Manager

Maintenance Person II-Lead

Operations Assistant

Foreman 1

Maintenance Worker Ill

Grounds Man 1

Grounds Man 2

Maintenance Person Il

Secretary/Bookkeeper

Grounds Keeper
Maintenance Worker IlI
Superintendent
Maintenance Worker |
Grounds Keeper
Maintenance Worker |

Grounds Keeper

Other Positions Held Special District

Auburn Cemetery District

Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)
Roseville Cemetery District

Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)
Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill

Cemetery District

Roseville Cemetery District

Newecastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill

Cemetery District

Auburn Cemetery District

Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)
Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill

Cemetery District

Roseville Cemetery District

Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill

Cemetery District

Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill

Cemetery District

Auburn Cemetery District

Auburn Cemetery District

Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)

Roseville Cemetery District

Colfax Cemetery District

Roseville Cemetery District
Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)

Roseville Cemetery District

Department

Auburn Cemetery
District

Administration
Administration
Maintenance

Cemetery

Administration

Cemetery

Auburn Cemetery
District

Administration

Cemetery

Maintenance

Cemetery

Cemetery

Auburn Cemetery
District

Auburn Cemetery
District

Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations

Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer) Maintenance

Total Wages

$86,597

$82,810
$80,925
$69,728
$64,464

$61,609
$61,490

$59,326

$55,809
$55,505

$55,474
$54,267

$54,267

$51,724

$49,909

$49,192
$48,575
$48,451
$46,570
$40,238
$39,717
$39,685

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$19,087

$33,341
$15,449
$25,887
$15,670

$14,266
$13,740

$16,326

$24,817
$9,619

$21,071
$10,601

$10,531

$34,483

$34,563

$30,486
$24,985
$23,422
$24,888
$29,753
$12,360
$29,753



23.

24,
25.

26.
27.
28.

29.

30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Foreman 2

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Person |

Grounds Keeper
Secretary |

Maintenance Person |

Administrative Assistant

Gate Attendant

Maintenance Person |

Trustee

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Chairman

Chairperson
Director

Director

Director
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer

Member

Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill
Cemetery District

Roseville Cemetery District

Auburn Cemetery District

Colfax Cemetery District
Roseville Cemetery District

Auburn Cemetery District

Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill
Cemetery District

Roseville Cemetery District

Auburn Cemetery District

Auburn Cemetery District

Tahoe City Cemetery District
Tahoe City Cemetery District
Tahoe City Cemetery District
Tahoe City Cemetery District
Tahoe City Cemetery District

Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill
Cemetery District

Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)
Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)
Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)
Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)
Roseville Cemetery District
Roseville Cemetery District
Roseville Cemetery District
Roseville Cemetery District
Roseville Cemetery District

Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill
Cemetery District

Cemetery

Maintenance

Auburn Cemetery

District
Operations

Administration

Auburn Cemetery

District
Cemetery

Maintenance

Auburn Cemetery

District

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Board Member

$38,362

$34,564
$30,504

$28,380
$11,668
$9,070

$8,000

$6,500
$4,736

$1,300
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$5,749

$11,668
$13,439

$23,422
$716
$2,702

$432

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$26,544
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



49.

50.

51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Member

Member

Secretary

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Vice Chairperson

Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill
Cemetery District

Newecastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill
Cemetery District

Newecastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill
Cemetery District

Auburn Cemetery District
Auburn Cemetery District
Auburn Cemetery District
Auburn Cemetery District
Colfax Cemetery District
Colfax Cemetery District
Colfax Cemetery District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board
Board
Board

Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer) Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



