	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	District Manager		Auburn Cemetery District	Auburn Cemetery District	\$86,597	\$19,087
2.	Manager		Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Administration	\$82,810	\$33,341
3.	Superintendent		Roseville Cemetery District	Administration	\$80,925	\$15,449
4.	Foreman		Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Maintenance	\$69,728	\$25,887
5.	Office Manager		Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$64,464	\$15,670
6.	Assistant Superintendent		Roseville Cemetery District	Administration	\$61,609	\$14,266
7.	District Manager		Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$61,490	\$13,740
8.	Maintenance Person II-Lead		Auburn Cemetery District	Auburn Cemetery District	\$59,326	\$16,326
9.	Operations Assistant		Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Administration	\$55,809	\$24,817
10.	Foreman 1		Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$55,505	\$9,619
11.	Maintenance Worker III		Roseville Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$55,474	\$21,071
12.	Grounds Man 1		Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$54,267	\$10,601
13.	Grounds Man 2		Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$54,267	\$10,531
14.	Maintenance Person II		Auburn Cemetery District	Auburn Cemetery District	\$51,724	\$34,483
15.	Secretary/Bookkeeper		Auburn Cemetery District	Auburn Cemetery District	\$49,909	\$34,563
16.	Grounds Keeper		Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Maintenance	\$49,192	\$30,486
17.	Maintenance Worker III		Roseville Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$48,575	\$24,985
18.	Superintendent		Colfax Cemetery District	Operations	\$48,451	\$23,422
19.	Maintenance Worker II		Roseville Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$46,570	\$24,888
20.	Grounds Keeper		Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Maintenance	\$40,238	\$29,753
21.	Maintenance Worker II		Roseville Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$39,717	\$12,360
22.	Grounds Keeper		Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Maintenance	\$39,685	\$29,753

23.	Foreman 2	Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$38,362	\$5,749
24.	Maintenance Worker I	Roseville Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$34,564	\$11,668
25.	Maintenance Person I	Auburn Cemetery District	Auburn Cemetery District	\$30,504	\$13,439
26.	Grounds Keeper	Colfax Cemetery District	Operations	\$28,380	\$23,422
27.	Secretary I	Roseville Cemetery District	Administration	\$11,668	\$716
28.	Maintenance Person I	Auburn Cemetery District	Auburn Cemetery District	\$9,070	\$2,702
29.	Administrative Assistant	Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$8,000	\$432
30.	Gate Attendant	Roseville Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$6,500	\$0
31.	Maintenance Person I	Auburn Cemetery District	Auburn Cemetery District	\$4,736	\$0
32.	Trustee	Auburn Cemetery District	Board Member	\$1,300	\$0
33.	Board Member	Tahoe City Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
34.	Board Member	Tahoe City Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
35.	Board Member	Tahoe City Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
36.	Board Member	Tahoe City Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
37.	Board Member	Tahoe City Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
38.	Chairman	Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
39.	Chairperson	Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Board Member	\$0	\$26,544
40.	Director	Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
41.	Director	Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
42.	Director	Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
43.	Governing Officer	Roseville Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
44.	Governing Officer	Roseville Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
45.	Governing Officer	Roseville Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
46.	Governing Officer	Roseville Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
47.	Governing Officer	Roseville Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
48.	Member	Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

49.	Member	Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hil Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
50.	Member	Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hil Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
51.	Secretary	Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hil Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
52.	Trustee	Auburn Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
53.	Trustee	Auburn Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
54.	Trustee	Auburn Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
55.	Trustee	Auburn Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
56.	Trustee	Colfax Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
57.	Trustee	Colfax Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
58.	Trustee	Colfax Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
59.	Vice Chairperson	Cemetery District No. 1 (Place	r) Board Member	\$0	\$0